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House for sale in Jurmala, Melluzi, Kaleju street

Summer
electricity, possibility to connect
urban sewerage, till sea 1000 m,
CITY REAL ESTATE ID - 513754

cottage,

Contacts:

precinct, |p.

Type:
Subtype:
Price:

Price m2:
Area:

Land area:
Rooms:
Total floors:
Renovation:
Comfort:
Furniture:

Cityreal, +371 67114284, info@cityreal.lv

513754
House

Summer cottage
140000.00 EUR
1750 EUR
80.00 m?

2333 m?

3

1

none

full

none

SIA "City Real Estate"
Reg.no.: 40003820580

"Swedbank" AS
LVBOHABA0551013020827 Riga, LV-1010

8-2 Bruninieku Str.

Phone: 67114284
GSM: 22333336

www.cityreal.lv
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